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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Award of contract 1 day Thu 4/5/12 Fri 4/6/12
2 Notification of project start-up teleconference meeting 1 day Mon 4/9/12 Tue 4/10/12
3 Project start-up teleconference 1 day Tue 4/10/12 Wed 4/11/12
4 Submittals required within 30 days of award 23 days Thu 4/12/12 Sat 5/5/12
5 Project Schedule inc Gantt chart 1 day Thu 4/12/12 Fri 4/13/12
6 Fuel Management Plan 1 day Tue 4/24/12 Wed 4/25/12
7 Culvert Removal Plan 1 day Tue 4/24/12 Wed 4/25/12
8 Contractor Work Breakdown Structure 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
9 Site specific Health and Safety Plan 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12

10 Wildlife Management Plan 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
11 Details of Sewage/Disposal System 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
12 Airstrip/Road Upgrading and O&M Plan 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
13 Mobilization and Demobilization Plan 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
14 Construction Camp Location plan 1 day Tue 4/24/12 Wed 4/25/12
15 Camp Layout and Siting 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
16 Material and Equipment List 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
17 Tank Demolition / Tank Removal Plan 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
18 Drum Sampling Plan 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
19 Drum Content Processing Plan 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
20 Notice of Project Form 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
21 Proof of Contractors Asbestos Liability Insurance 1 day Fri 5/4/12 Sat 5/5/12
22 Procurement of materials and supplies and positioning in

Yellowknife or Kugluktuk
90 days Thu 4/5/12 Wed 7/4/12

23 Preconstruction Meeting 21 days Tue 5/1/12 Tue 5/22/12
24 Notification of pre-constuction meeting 1 day Tue 5/1/12 Wed 5/2/12
25 Preconstruction meeting 1 day Mon 5/21/12 Tue 5/22/12
26 Kugluktuk Community Meeting 14 days Thu 6/7/12 Thu 6/21/12
27 Submission of presentation of community meeting for review 1 day Thu 6/7/12 Fri 6/8/12

28 Community meeting in Kugluktuk 1 day Wed 6/20/12 Thu 6/21/12
29 Additional 2012 Submittals Prior to Mobilization 1 day Thu 7/5/12 Fri 7/6/12
30 Preliminary Shop Drawings, Product Data and Samples 1 day Thu 7/5/12 Fri 7/6/12
31 Sketch of proposed field laboratories 1 day Thu 7/5/12 Fri 7/6/12
32 Erosion, sediment and drainage control plan 1 day Thu 7/5/12 Fri 7/6/12
33 Approval for Impacted Soil Containers and Liners 1 day Thu 7/5/12 Fri 7/6/12
34 Proof of Qualifications and Training Certificates 1 day Thu 7/5/12 Fri 7/6/12
35 Survey equipment calibration records 1 day Thu 7/5/12 Fri 7/6/12
36 Pre-mobilization Site Visit 9 days Wed 6/20/12 Fri 6/29/12
37 Notification of Pre-mobilization Site Visit 1 day Wed 6/20/12 Thu 6/21/12
38 Pre-mobilization Site Visit 1 day Thu 6/28/12 Fri 6/29/12
39 Mobilization : Husky / Willow Consolidation 8 days Mon 7/9/12 Tue 7/17/12
40 Preparation of Kikiak Facility in Kugluktuk 7 days Mon 7/9/12 Mon 7/16/12
41 Mobilization of  materials and personnel at/to Kugluktuk 2 days Fri 7/13/12 Sun 7/15/12
42 Worker Orientation Seminar for consolidation personnel at

Kikiak/Contractor's base in Kugluktuk
1 day Mon 7/16/12 Tue 7/17/12

43 Preparation For Husky/ Willow Consolidation Program 3 days Tue 7/17/12 Fri 7/20/12
44 Mobilization of  helicopter, slings, overpacks to Hope Lake from

Yellowknife and Kugluktuk
2 days Tue 7/17/12 Thu 7/19/12

45 Establish Working Base at Hope Lake including survival
facilitiies

2 days Wed 7/18/12 Fri 7/20/12

46 Establish Hope Lake Material Processing Area (MPA) 1 day Thu 7/19/12 Fri 7/20/12
47 Survey and establish Hope Lake control points and layout MPA

and APEC 7 contaminated soils
1 day Thu 7/19/12 Fri 7/20/12

48 Husky Creek Consolidation Program 8 days Fri 7/20/12 Sat 7/28/12
49 Establish Husky Creek Base including emergency survival

facilities
1 day Fri 7/20/12 Sat 7/21/12

50 Survey in control points and contaminated soil excavations 1 day Sat 7/21/12 Sun 7/22/12

51 Identify, sort and package drums and hazmat for relocation to
Hope Lake

2 days Sun 7/22/12 Tue 7/24/12

52 Demolish wood structures, collect and incinnerate untreated
wood

4 days Sun 7/22/12 Thu 7/26/12

53 Collect, cut, package metal and misc non-hazardous debris 4 days Sun 7/22/12 Thu 7/26/12

54 Transport of Miscellaneous Debris, Drums and Other Items By
Helicopter From Husk Crees to Hope Lake

5 days Sun 7/22/12 Fri 7/27/12

55 Excavate and Contain Husky North Contaminated Soils 3 days Mon 7/23/12 Thu 7/26/12
56 Demobiization of tools, materials, packaging and survival

facilties from Husky Creek to Willow Creek
1 day Fri 7/27/12 Sat 7/28/12

57 Willow Creek Consolidation Program 11 days Sun 7/29/12 Thu 8/9/12

58 Establish Willow Creek Base including emergency survival
facilities

1 day Sun 7/29/12 Mon 7/30/12
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
59 Survey in control points and contaminated soil excavations 1 day Mon 7/30/12 Tue 7/31/12

60 Identify, sort and package drums and hazmat for relocation to
Hope Lake

3 days Mon 7/30/12 Thu 8/2/12

61 Demolish wood structures, collect and incinnerate untreated
wood

4 days Thu 8/2/12 Mon 8/6/12

62 Collect, cut, package metal and misc non-hazardous debris 8 days Mon 7/30/12 Tue 8/7/12

63 Transport of Miscellaneous Debris, Drums and Other Items By
Helicopter From Willow Creek to Hope Lake

9 days Mon 7/30/12 Wed 8/8/12

64 Excavate and Contain Willow Contaminated Soils 1 day Thu 8/2/12 Fri 8/3/12
65 Demobiization of tools, materials, packaging and survival

facilties from Willow Creek to Hope Lake
1 day Wed 8/8/12 Thu 8/9/12

66 Hope Lake Consolidation 5 days Wed 8/8/12 Mon 8/13/12
67 Identify, sort and package drums for consolidation at Hope

Lake MPA
4 days Wed 8/8/12 Sun 8/12/12

68 Demobilize summer consolidation crews to Kugluktuk and
Yellowknife

1 day Sun 8/12/12 Mon 8/13/12

69 Hazardous and Non- Hazardous Liquids Testing Program 12 days Mon 7/30/12 Sat 8/11/12

70 Worker Orientation Seminar for testing personnel at
Kikiak/Contractors base camp in Kugluktuk

1 day Mon 7/30/12 Tue 7/31/12

71 Testing Program Using Helicopter Based From Kugluktuk 11 days Tue 7/31/12 Sat 8/11/12
72 Barge Mobilization To Kugluktuk 18 days Fri 8/24/12 Tue 9/11/12
73 Mobilization of Barge Containers, Seacans and Equipment Via

Tug and Barge from Tuktoyaktuk to Kugluktuk
7 days Fri 8/24/12 Fri 8/31/12

74 Mobilizaiton of Heavy Equipment, Articulate Truck, Wellsites,
Lab and other Equipment from PIND/E to Kuglutktuk

7 days Sat 9/1/12 Sat 9/8/12

75 Unload Barges and Store Equipment at Contractor/Kikiak Base
Camp in Kugluktuk

14 days Tue 8/28/12 Tue 9/11/12

76 End of First Season Work 1 day Sat 9/15/12 Sun 9/16/12
77 Project Meeting to Review Work Completed 1 day Sat 9/15/12 Sun 9/16/12
78 Demobilize personnel via air charter 0 days Sun 9/16/12 Sun 9/16/12 9/16
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